

## Project 25-22 Commerce Drive Yard Waste Site

				BIDDER NO. 1			BIDDER NO. 2 BIDDER NO. 3			BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5		BIDDER NO. 6		BIDDER NO. 7	
47			Advance Construction Inc.		MCC, Inc.		Peters Concrete Company		Vinton Construction		Northeast Asphalt, Inc.		De Groot, Inc.		Highway Landscapers, Inc.		
			1			·		. ,		Company							
	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
STORM SE	Provide 15" RCP Class III Storm Sewer (Natural Backfill)	ır	200	\$59.00	\$11,800.00	\$57.50	\$11,500.00	\$62.00	\$12,400.00	\$74.26	\$14,852.00	\$98.17	\$19,634.00	\$92.68	\$18,536.00	\$84.00	\$16,800.00
ST-01 ST-02	Provide 13 RCP Class III Storm Sewer (Natural Backfill)	LF LF	340	\$53.00	\$11,800.00	\$57.50	\$17,935.00	\$57.00	\$12,400.00	\$66.54	\$14,832.00	\$82.60	\$19,634.00	\$75.55	\$18,536.00	\$81.00	\$10,800.00
ST-02	Remove/Abandon 6" PVC Storm Sewer	LS	1	\$455.00	\$455.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$1,183.34	\$1,183.34	\$1,515.00	\$1,515.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
ST-04	Core Drill Existing Structure	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$510.29	\$510.29	\$4,545.00	\$4,545.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
ST-05	Provide Type A Inlet	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,460.00	\$4,920.00	\$3,019.50	\$6,039.00	\$4,043.22	\$8,086.44	\$2,768.68	\$5,537.36	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
ST-06	Provide 4' Diameter Storm Manhole	VF	5	\$710.00	\$3,550.00	\$770.00	\$3,850.00	\$795.00	\$3,975.00	\$873.90	\$4,369.50	\$979.31	\$4,896.55	\$949.27	\$4,746.35	\$1,050.00	\$5,250.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE													ψο,Ξοσίου				
	Provide Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$27,700.00	\$27,700.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$13,631.08	\$13,631.08	\$5,555.00	\$5,555.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
SD-02	Unclassified Excavation (Yard Waste Site & Swale)	CY	4000	\$7.50	\$30,000.00	\$7.60	\$30,400.00	\$11.47	\$45,880.00	\$15.08	\$60,320.00	\$7.00	\$28,000.00	\$18.58	\$74,320.00	\$17.00	\$68,000.00
SD-03	Swale Ditching	LF	750	\$7.50	\$5,625.00	\$1.50	\$1,125.00	\$4.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$3.62	\$2,715.00	\$15.15	\$11,362.50	\$10.00	\$7,500.00
SD-04	Provide 1 1/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	7200	\$15.00	\$108,000.00	\$17.00	\$122,400.00	\$15.50	\$111,600.00	\$15.51	\$111,672.00	\$17.50	\$126,000.00	\$19.19	\$138,168.00	\$20.38	\$146,736.00
SD-05	Provide 3/4 Crushed Aggregate Shoulder Waterial (S	LF	410	\$4.50	\$1,845.00	\$4.50	\$1,845.00	\$3.00	\$1,230.00	\$8.50	\$3,485.00	\$3.24	\$1,328.40	\$12.92	\$5,297.20	\$6.00	\$2,460.00
SD-06	Placing of Salvaged Asphalt Pulverized Material	CY	600	\$8.33	\$4,998.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$11.85	\$7,110.00	\$8.00	\$4,800.00	\$9.30	\$5,580.00	\$23.56	\$14,136.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00
SD-07	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 4 LT 58-28 S, 1 3/4" Upper Layer	TON	600	\$81.00	\$48,600.00	\$81.00	\$48,600.00	\$81.00	\$48,600.00	\$79.40	\$47,640.00	\$79.40	\$47,640.00	\$85.90	\$51,540.00	\$87.34	\$52,404.00
SD-08	Provide Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type 3 LT 58-28 S, 2 1/4" Lower Layer	TON	750	\$83.65	\$62,737.50	\$84.00	\$63,000.00	\$83.65	\$62,737.50	\$87.30	\$65,475.00	\$87.30	\$65,475.00	\$88.71	\$66,532.50	\$96.03	\$72,022.50
SD-09	24" Concrete Curb & Gutter (Mountable)	LF	350	\$29.00	\$10,150.00	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$27.00	\$9,450.00	\$35.00	\$12,250.00	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$39.55	\$13,842.50	\$50.00	\$17,500.00
SD-10	Provide 4" Concrete Flume	SY	15	\$86.00	\$1,290.00	\$76.00	\$1,140.00	\$81.00	\$1,215.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$76.00	\$1,140.00	\$89.99	\$1,349.85	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
SD-11	Provide 8" Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, and Driveway	SY	110	\$95.00	\$10,450.00	\$78.00	\$8,580.00	\$90.00	\$9,900.00	\$94.50	\$10,395.00	\$78.00	\$8,580.00	\$113.81	\$12,519.10	\$165.00	\$18,150.00
SD-12	Provide Curb Cut	LF	70	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$70.00	\$4,900.00	\$36.79	\$2,575.30	\$45.00	\$3,150.00
SD-13	Landscaping - Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Erosion Mat Class I Urban	SY	1700	\$8.00	\$13,600.00	\$4.00	\$6,800.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$6.12	\$10,404.00	\$8.06	\$13,702.00	\$8.08	\$13,736.00	\$9.30	\$15,810.00
SD-14	Landscaping Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Mulch	SY	1050	\$6.00	\$6,300.00	\$4.00	\$4,200.00	\$3.50	\$3,675.00	\$5.07	\$5,323.50	\$6.57	\$6,898.50	\$7.07	\$7,423.50	\$7.55	\$7,927.50
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION																	
SC-01	Provide Silt Fence	LF	650	\$2.00	\$1,300.00	\$2.25	\$1,462.50	\$2.25	\$1,462.50	\$3.25	\$2,112.50	\$2.51	\$1,631.50	\$4.04	\$2,626.00	\$3.00	\$1,950.00
SC-02	Inlet Protection Type B	EA	3	\$70.00	\$210.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$70.00	\$210.00	\$169.18	\$507.54	\$202.00	\$606.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
SC-03	Inlet Protection Type D	EA	1	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$169.18	\$169.18	\$202.00	\$202.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
SC-04	Provide Composite Fence	LF	1180	\$67.40	\$79,532.00	\$67.40	\$79,532.00	\$67.40	\$79,532.00	\$67.40	\$79,532.00	\$119.00	\$140,420.00	\$74.88	\$88,358.40	\$111.00	\$130,980.00
SC-05	Provide Gate	EA	3	\$3,290.00	\$9,870.00	\$3,290.00	\$9,870.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$3,290.00	\$9,870.00	\$7,027.00	\$21,081.00	\$3,655.19	\$10,965.57	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
SC-06	Provide Medium Rip Rap and Geotextile Fabric (Type HR)	SY	5	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$43.58	\$217.90	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$58.84	\$294.20	\$75.75	\$378.75	\$180.00	\$900.00
SC-07	Adjust Manhole	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$745.69	\$745.69	\$959.50	\$959.50	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
ELECTRICA		Γ	1					<del> </del>									
E-01	Conduit Rigid Nonmetallic Schedule 40, 2-Inch	LF	700	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$10.61	\$7,427.00	\$11.00	\$7,700.00
E-02	Pull Box 24x42 Inch	EA	1	\$2,281.00	\$2,281.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,281.00	\$2,281.00	\$1,325.63	\$1,325.63	\$1,375.00	\$1,375.00
E-03	Concrete Base, Type 5	EA	3	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,575.00	\$4,725.00	\$1,575.00	\$4,725.00	\$1,575.00	\$4,725.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,670.29	\$5,010.87	\$1,732.50	\$5,197.50
E-04	Poles, Type 5-Aluminum Anodized Black	EA	3	\$2,629.00	\$7,887.00	\$2,525.00	\$7,575.00	\$2,525.00	\$7,575.00	\$2,525.00	\$7,575.00	\$2,629.00	\$7,887.00	\$2,677.76	\$8,033.28	\$2,777.50	\$8,332.50
E-05	Transformer Base Breakaway 11 1/2 Bolt Circle, Anodized Black with Factory Applied Black Finish	EA	3	\$705.00	\$2,115.00	\$740.00	\$2,220.00	\$740.00	\$2,220.00	\$740.00	\$2,220.00	\$705.00	\$2,115.00	\$784.77	\$2,354.31	\$814.00	\$2,442.00
E-06	Luminaire Arms Single Member Mast Arm 4-1/2 Inch Clamp, 8-foot, Anodized Black	EA	2	\$835.00	\$1,670.00	\$520.00	\$1,040.00	\$520.00	\$1,040.00	\$520.00	\$1,040.00	\$835.00	\$1,670.00	\$551.46	\$1,102.92	\$572.00	\$1,144.00
E-07	Luminaire Arms Double Member Mast Arm 4-1/2 Inch Clamp, 8-foot, Anodized Black	EA	1	\$835.00	\$835.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$835.00	\$835.00	\$551.46	\$551.46	\$572.00	\$572.00
E-08	Electrical Wire Lighting 12 AWG	LF	400	\$0.75	\$300.00	\$0.90	\$360.00	\$0.90	\$360.00	\$0.90	\$360.00	\$0.75	\$300.00	\$0.96	\$384.00	\$0.99	\$396.00
E-09	Electrical Wire Lighting 4 AWG	LF	4100	\$1.55	\$6,355.00	\$2.50	\$10,250.00	\$2.50	\$10,250.00	\$2.50	\$10,250.00	\$1.55	\$6,355.00	\$2.66	\$10,906.00	\$2.75	\$11,275.00
E-10	Electrical Wire Lighting CAT6	LF	550	\$0.55	\$302.50	\$2.00	\$1,100.00	\$2.00	\$1,100.00	\$2.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.55	\$302.50	\$2.12	\$1,166.00	\$2.20	\$1,210.00
E-11	Luminaires Utility LED	EA	4	\$276.00	\$1,104.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$276.00	\$1,104.00	\$424.20	\$1,696.80	\$440.00	\$1,760.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT BI				\$481,687.00		\$503,887.40		\$506,132.00		\$521,078.10		\$598,683.21		\$622,978.65		\$689,959.00